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RUGGEDCOM Compact Switches Ordering Overview | RUGGEDCOM RS940G

Product Article number
RUGGEDCOM RS940G 6GK6094-0GS2 . – 0 . A . – Z
Power supply 1
24VDC (10 – 36 VDC) (+/-) 1
48VDC (36 – 72 VDC) (+/-)  2
HI (88 – 300 VDC / 85 – 264 VAC ) 3
Mounting options
No mounting hardware A
Din rail mounting option* B
Panel mounting option* C
Manufacturing modification
None 0
Conformal coating 1

RUGGEDCOM RS940G

Z options for... P7P8
XXXX = None A00
Dual 10/100/1000BASE-TX, RJ45 A01
Dual 1000BASE-TX SFP (Mini-GBIC). Order SFP Optics Separately. A02
Dual 1000BASE-SX, Multi-mode, LC, 850nm 500m A03
Dual 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, LC, 1310nm 10km A04
Dual 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, LC, 1310nm 25km A05
Dual 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, SC, 1310nm 10km A06
Dual 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, SC, 1310nm 25km A07

Examples Order code
RUGGEDCOM RS940G with 24VDC (10 - 36 VDC) (+/-), din rail mounting kit, conformal 
coating and dual 1000BASE-LX, Single-mode, LC, 1310nm 10km.

6GK6094-0GS21–0BA1–Z
A04


